52
040805
 1
 2
 3
φ
ρρσ
ρσ

DF97004 —  31.75
DF97005 —  31.75
DF97006 —  34.85
DF97007 —  25.71
DF97008 —  26.75
DF97009 —  33.29
DF98001 —  20.12
DF98002 —  30.00
DF98003 —  30.00
DF98004 —  34.57
DF98005 —  34.57
DF98006 —  25.18
DF98007 ─  29.11
(mm) SWI(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
 20
DF95001 95_06_10 12:00 4 196.5 51.1 70.7 74.6
DF97001 97_07_18 8:00 148 334.3 262.6 63.9 7.8
DF97002 97_07_18 6:00 77 187.7 151.3 29.6 6.8
DF97003 97_07_18 2:00 45 153.7 128.7 24.1 0.9
DF97004 97_09_15 8:00 58 402.2 174.2 126.5 101.4
DF97005 97_09_15 5:00 33 290.8 101.5 99.4 89.8
DF97006 97_07_18 2:00 106 208.2 184.4 22.9 0.9
DF97007 97_09_15 17:00 2 178.3 17.8 42.7 117.7
DF97008 97_07_18 4:00 90 247.2 176.3 58.9 11.9
DF97009 97_07_18 4:00 90 247.2 176.3 58.9 11.9
DF98001 98_08_08 17:00 13 125.0 45.6 37.4 42.1
DF98002 98_08_09 2:00 26 228.2 99.4 70.9 57.9
DF98003 98_08_08 18:00 41 281.3 117.2 93.4 70.8
DF98004 98_08_08 15:00 33 270.7 104.0 94.5 72.2
DF98005 98_08_08 21:00 38 354.2 135.8 123.3 95.0
DF98006 98_08_09 2:00 49 379.4 129.8 104.8 144.7
DF98007 98_08_08 22:00 35 397.2 129.1 125.4 142.6
 RTI1 RTI2 RTI3 RTI4
DF95001 785.8 10,035.1 13,897.3 14,661.9
DF97001 49,483.4 87,813.6 21,381.3 2,593.4
DF97002 14,449.3 28,385.5 5,560.3 1,267.8

LS98003 —  34.57
LS98004 —  22.57
LS98005 —  24.13
LS98006 —  29.23
LS98007 —  32.10
LS98008 —  32.10
LS98009 —  29.11
LS98010 —  11.49
LS98011 —  25.92
LS98012 —  25.92
LS98013 —  30.04
LS98014 —  25.92
LS98015 —  25.92
 23
(mm) SWI(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
LS96001 96_10_06 23:00 25 110.1 65.3 35.2 9.6
LS96002 96_06_09 4:00 10.5 142.4 34.7 48.3 59.5
LS96003 96_06_04 7:00 3.5 27.3 18.3 8.3 0.7
LS96004 96_06_04 20:00 0 56.8 16.9 25.5 14.4
LS96005 96_08_13 7:00 43.5 159.5 100.1 37.7 21.7
LS96006 96_06_07 16:00 22 82.1 54.6 23.7 3.7
LS96007 96_06_08 16:00 8 148.2 64.2 48.7 35.2
LS96008 960_8_10 16:00 6 12.0 8.6 2.9 0.5
LS97001 97_09_15 11:00 37 209.4 69.2 64.8 75.4
LS97003 97_07_18 11:00 12 196.5 95.8 85.6 15.0
LS97004 97_07_18 5:00 56 294.5 182.9 93.2 18.4
LS97005 97_09_15 11:00 51 379.0 124.0 123.9 131.1
LS97006 97_09_14 10:00 33 196.5 92.5 68.4 35.7
LS97007 97_09_15 17:00 2 181.1 17.8 42.7 120.6
LS98001 98_08_09 2:00 26 228.2 99.4 70.9 57.9
LS98002 98_08_08 20:00 36 301.2 119.8 103.7 77.8
LS98003 98_08_08 8:00 20 206.0 81.7 74.0 50.3
LS98004 98_08_09 5:00 21 329.5 83.3 99.6 146.7
LS98005 98_08_09 10:00 58 385.4 129.8 134.9 120.6
LS98006 98_08_09 3:00 64 535.8 210.0 163.4 162.4
LS98007 98_08_09 6:00 33 504.7 146.4 179.8 178.5
LS98008 98_08_08 22:00 35 397.2 129.1 125.4 142.6
LS98009 98_08_09 :00 68 450.2 166.6 133.8 149.9
LS98010 98_08_09 7:00 11 351.2 91.0 134.7 125.5
LS98011 98_08_09 6:00 32 384.2 129.5 142.2 112.5
LS98012 98_08_08 22:00 27 286.7 109.0 99.2 78.5
LS98013 98_08_09 6:00 25 488.9 141.8 185.1 162.0
LS98014 98_08_09 6:00 32 384.2 129.5 142.2 112.5
LS98015 98_08_09 5:00 43 384.4 138.0 138.8 107.6
 24
 RTI1 RTI2 RTI3 RTI4
LS96001 2,752.7 7,194.3 3,871.5 1,057.8
LS96002 1,495.7 4,938.2 6,879.8 8,473.9